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} Art Academy
Athletics
Badminton
Bricks 4 Kidz

Cake Decorating
Climbing

Cookery Taster - Beginner
Cookery Taster - Improver

s

Cookery Taster - Advanced

m Crafty Creations

779  Gymnastics
%/‘% . .
¥ e Musical Theatre - Annie
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Scuba - Bubblemaker

Scuba - Seal Team

Scuba - Master Seal Team

Scuba - Padi Open Water Referral
Scuba - Refresher

Skills Academy Football

Tennis - Mini-Red

Tennis - Mini-Orange

Trampolining

9yrs+
7yrs+
9yrs+
6-11yrs
10yrs+
11yrs+
10yrs+
11yrs+
12yrs+
Byrs+
Syrs+
Byrs+
8-10yrs
8-10yrs
8-10yrs
12yrs+
10yrs+
Syrs+
5-7yrs
8-9yrs

6yrs+

10am-12.30pm
10am-12.30pm
1.30pm-4pm
10am-12.30pm
1.30pm-4pm
10am-3pm
10am-12.30pm
10am-12.30pm
10am-12.30pm
1.30pm-4pm
10am-12.30pm
10am-4pm
3.45pm-5pm
10am-1.00pm
10am-1.00pm
9am-5pm & 1-7pm
2-5pm
10am-3pm
10am-12.30pm
1.30pm-4pm
1.30pm-4pm

28-Oct

28-Oct

28-Oct

28-Oct
28-Oct

28-Oct

26-Oct
28-Oct

26-Oct
28-Oct

28-Oct

29-Oct

29-Oct

29-Oct

29-Oct
29-Oct

29-Oct
29-Oct

29-Oct

29-Oct

29-Oct

30-Oct
30-Oct
30-Oct
30-Oct
30-Oct
30-Oct
30-Oct

30-Oct
30-Oct
30-Oct

30-Oct

30-Oct

30-Oct

31-Oct

31-Oct

31-Oct

31-Oct

31-Oct

31-Oct
31-Oct

01-Nov

01-Nov
01-Nov

01-Nov

01-Nov

01-Nov
01-Nov

3 days = £75
3 days = £75
3 days = £75
3 days = £80
3 days = £85
3 days =£110
1 day = £35
1 day = £35
1 day = £35
3 days = £75
3 days = £75
4 days - £195
£30
£190
£200
02-Nov  03-Nov £255
02-Nov £70
3 days = £90
2 days = £50
2 days = £50
3 days = £75
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