

AUTUMN HALF-TERM Timetable

ACTIVITY	AGE	TIME	DATES							£
Art Academy	9yrs+	10am-12.30pm	28-Oct	29-Oct	30-Oct					3 days = £75
Athletics	7yrs+	10am-12.30pm			30-Oct	31-Oct	01-Nov			3 days = £75
Badminton	9yrs+	1.30pm-4pm	28-Oct	29-Oct	30-Oct					3 days = £75
Bricks 4 Kidz	6-11yrs	10am-12.30pm	28-Oct	29-Oct	30-Oct					3 days = £80
Cake Decorating	10yrs+	1.30pm-4pm	28-Oct	29-Oct	30-Oct					3 days = £85
Climbing	11yrs+	10am-3pm	28-Oct	29-Oct	30-Oct					3 days = £110
Cookery Taster - Beginner	10yrs+	10am-12.30pm			30-Oct					1 day = £35
Cookery Taster - Improver	11yrs+	10am-12.30pm				31-Oct				1 day = £35
Cookery Taster - Advanced	12yrs+	10am-12.30pm					01-Nov			1 day = £35
Crafty Creations	6yrs+	1.30pm-4pm			30-Oct	31-Oct	01-Nov			3 days = £75
Gymnastics	5yrs+	10am-12.30pm	28-Oct	29-Oct	30-Oct					3 days = £75
Musical Theatre - Annie	6yrs+	10am-4pm		29-Oct	30-Oct	31-Oct	01-Nov			4 days - £195
Scuba - Bubblemaker	8-10yrs	3.45pm-5pm	26-Oct							£30
Scuba - Seal Team	8-10yrs	10am-1.00pm	28-Oct	29-Oct						£190
Scuba - Master Seal Team	8-10yrs	10am-1.00pm			30-Oct	31-Oct	01-Nov			£200
Scuba - Padi Open Water Referral	12yrs+	9am-5pm & 1-7pm						02-Nov	03-Nov	£255
Scuba - Refresher	10yrs+	2-5pm	26-Oct					02-Nov		£70
Skills Academy Football	5yrs+	10am-3pm	28-Oct	29-Oct	30-Oct					3 days = £90
Tennis - Mini-Red	5-7yrs	10am-12.30pm				31-Oct	01-Nov			2 days = £50
Tennis - Mini-Orange	8-9yrs	1.30pm-4pm				31-Oct	01-Nov			2 days = £50
Trampolining	6yrs+	1.30pm-4pm	28-Oct	29-Oct	30-Oct					3 days = £75

For more information cantact the team on 01732 304123 or at recre8@tonbridge-school.org

Swimming courses & private lessons are bookable through our Swim School Co-ordinator at swim.school@tonbridge-school.org